6 5 4 2
8 | ’ | | i | N | | 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.
1 K1710KT Cross pipe plate,2.5'-3.5'/3.5"-4.5" 1
cl If. 2'x11-1/2'x1/2". 11/16"
2 K1000KT12 amp Half. 25x11.1/251/2" 1171 2
3 K1000KT8-534 Half Clamp, Medium 5-3/4" Center 2
4 K2220KT12i Threaded rod 5/8" x 12", HDG 4
5 K2220KT8i Threaded rod 5/8" x 8", HDG 4
/.7/[ 6 H3012KT58GSA3 Flat washer, 5/8", SAE (A325), HDG | 16
U\ '(?//((// 7 H3002KT58G Lock washer, 5/8", HDG 16
y‘“% N ’f/ﬁ[/ﬁ”’ 8 H2002KT58GA3 Nut, 5/8'HH, HDG (A325) 16
K /f([/(//

o >
<

2X e S . [oMEvS OV AR RGeS e KENWOOD TELECOM
2 T
L KENWOOD vz [ checken TITLE:
N TCLCCOM ::?)Z PPPPPPPP .
4X ° 3;:;)’:5;;':;;\1 ;L:g'f‘slvﬁ?odnn +.010 MFG APPR. Crossover Klt,
; it g L 1-5/8- 5-1/2 to 2-3/8- 8-1/2
R perrvor | MATERAL SIZE | DWG. NO. REV
AS A WHOLE| FINISH
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE L B T1709KTOSA
\\\\\\\\\\ DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:2 | FINISHED WEIGHT: 28.32 | SHEET 10 OF 10
T T T T T T T

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



